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£24.00
£24.00
£14.00
£5.00
£15.00

CHRISTMAS PARTY EXTRAS
Pigs in blankets (2 per person - serves 8)
Vegan pigs in blankets (2 per person - serves 8)
Roasted sprouts & nuts (serves 8) 
Cranberry sauce (serves 8)
Cauliflower & broccoli cheese (serves 8) 

£14.50

Roasted carrots and parsnips
Roasted herby potatoes 
Red cabbage and apple 
Stuffing 
Mixed greens 
Gravy pots

Roast chicken or vegan “beef” nut roast
(roast turkey £2.50 surcharge, roast beef £3.50 surcharge,
roast pork £3.00 surcharge - minimum order 10 ppl for all)

CHRISTMAS PARTY MENU (price per person)
A hot festive menu to fit all occasions consisting of;

 
 

All prices exclude VAT at 20%

Christmas menus available from 3rd November - 19th December 

Harissa hummus & breads (serves 8) 
Blue cheese wedge salad (serves 8)
Roasted pumpkin salad (serves 8)
Roasted pumpkin and feta salad (serves 8)
Hot honey &  crispy halloumi salad (serves 8)

£14.00
£12.00
£12.00
£16.00
£16.00

CHRISTMAS SALADS AND SIDES

CHRISTMAS DESSERTS

£40.00
£40.00
£25.00
£75.00

Vegan  chocolate chip brownie (serves 10)
NGCI* triple chocolate brownie (serves 10)  
Mince pies (serves 10) 
Cheese board (serves 10)

*NGCI = No gluten containing ingredients
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A selection of four festive canapés or small bites; 

PREMIUM CHRISTMAS CANAPÉS (price per person) £14.50

Vegan sausage roll, spiced winter fruit chutney
Smoked salmon, cream cheese 
Turkey & chicken terrine, cranberry chutney 
Venison croquette, pickled pear

24 cans of Brightside Helles lager
3 bottles of Chateau Haut-Garriga Bistro Rosé
3 bottles of Vinicola Serena ‘Saluti’ Vino Bianco

48 total drinks
Glasses not included
330ml cans of lager & 750ml bottles of wine

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS PACKAGE  
£195

All prices exclude VAT at 20%

£495

A selection of four festive canapés or small bites per person 
8 x Vilarnau Cava Brut

48 total drinks (48 x 125ml glasses fizz)
Glasses not included

CANAPÉS & FIZZ PACKAGE  (serves 24)

Package includes;

10 x Vilarnau Cava Brut

60 total drinks (60 x 125ml glasses fizz)
Glasses not included

FIZZ PACKAGE  £200
Package includes;

Package includes;


