

Christmas menus available from 3rd November - 19th December

## **CHRISTMAS PARTY MENU (price per person)**

A hot festive menu to fit all occasions consisting of;

£14.50

- Roast chicken or vegan "beef" nut roast (roast turkey £2.50 surcharge, roast beef £3.50 surcharge, roast pork £3.00 surcharge - minimum order 10 ppl for all)
- · Roasted carrots and parsnips
- · Roasted herby potatoes
- · Red cabbage and apple
- Stuffing
- Mixed greens
- Gravy pots

#### **CHRISTMAS PARTY EXTRAS**

<ul> <li>Pigs in blankets (2 per person - serves 8)</li> </ul>	£24.00
<ul> <li>Vegan pigs in blankets (2 per person - serves 8)</li> </ul>	£24.00
<ul><li>Roasted sprouts &amp; nuts (serves 8)</li></ul>	£14.00
Cranberry sauce (serves 8)	£5.00
<ul> <li>Cauliflower &amp; broccoli cheese (serves 8)</li> </ul>	£15.00

### **CHRISTMAS SALADS AND SIDES**

<ul> <li>Harissa hummus &amp; breads (serves 8)</li> </ul>	£14.00
<ul> <li>Blue cheese wedge salad (serves 8)</li> </ul>	£12.00
<ul> <li>Roasted pumpkin salad (serves 8)</li> </ul>	£12.00
• Roasted pumpkin and feta salad (serves 8)	£16.00
<ul> <li>Hot honey &amp; crispy halloumi salad (serves 8)</li> </ul>	£16.00

## **CHRISTMAS DESSERTS**

<ul> <li>Vegan chocolate chip brownie (serves 10)</li> </ul>	£40.00
<ul> <li>NGCI* triple chocolate brownie (serves 10)</li> </ul>	£40.00
<ul> <li>Mince pies (serves 10)</li> </ul>	£25.00
Cheese board (serves 10)	£75.00

CHRISTMAS 2025



# PREMIUM CHRISTMAS CANAPÉS (price per person)

£14.50

A selection of four festive canapés or small bites;

- Vegan sausage roll, spiced winter fruit chutney
- · Smoked salmon, cream cheese
- Turkey & chicken terrine, cranberry chutney
- · Venison croquette, pickled pear

#### £195

# ALCOHOLIC DRINKS PACKAGE

Package includes;

- 24 cans of Brightside Helles lager
- 3 bottles of Chateau Haut-Garriga Bistro Rosé
- . 3 bottles of Vinicola Serena 'Saluti' Vino Bianco

48 total drinks Glasses not included 330ml cans of lager & 750ml bottles of wine

# FIZZ PACKAGE

£200

Package includes:

• 10 x Vilarnau Cava Brut

60 total drinks (60 x 125ml glasses fizz) Glasses not included

# CANAPÉS & FIZZ PACKAGE (serves 24)

£495

Package includes;

- · A selection of four festive canapés or small bites per person
- 8 x Vilarnau Cava Brut

48 total drinks (48 x 125ml glasses fizz) Glasses not included